
Gulfport School District
MealPrice2025-2026

Lunch
Student

Adults

A la Carte’

Extra Food Sales

Free
Reduced
Paid
Complete Meal(3or more menu
items)or Pre-Plated Salad. Included:
Beverage

Milk
4 oz Juice
Meat/MeatAlternative

Fruit/Vegetable

Ice Cream
Specialty Ice Cream
Chips
Specialty Chips
8oz. Bottle Water
16 oz. Bottle Water
Ice Coffee

0.00
0.40
2.75
3.75

0.50
0.50
1.50
0.50
2.00

0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
2.00

Allextrafoodsales arecompliant
withfederalSmart SnacksinSchool

Entrée (Combination of
Meat/Bread)

Water and milk products are available topurchase forstudents who do notreceive a
school breakfast and/or lunch. Statelaw prohibits any otherextra sales to besoldwithout a

school breakfast and/or lunch purchase.


