

Gulfport School District

MealPrice2025-2026

Lunch

		_1	_		L
St		\cap		nı	_
\cup	LU	u			

Student		
	Free	0.00
	Reduced	0.40
	Paid	2.75
Adults	Complete Meal(3or more menu items)or Pre-Plated Salad. Included: Beverage	3.75
A la Carte'		
	Milk	0.50
	4 oz Juice	0.50
	Meat/MeatAlternative	1.50
	Fruit/Vegetable	0.50
	Entrée (Combination of Meat/Bread)	2.00
Extra Food Sales	Allextrafoodsales arecompliant	
	withfederalSmart SnacksinSchool Ice Cream	0.50
	Specialty Ice Cream	1.00
	Chips	0.50
	Specialty Chips	1.00
	8oz. Bottle Water	0.50
	16 oz. Bottle Water	1.00
	Ice Coffee	2.00
	100 001100	

Water and milk products are available topurchase forstudents who do notreceive a school breakfast and/or lunch. Statelaw prohibits any otherextra sales to be sold without a school breakfast and/or lunch purchase.

